Version 16.1.03
exaktglass.com
Product Catalogue
Glass Hardware and Railing Systems Australia: +61 3 8400 4700   USA: +1 408 215 9396   UK: +44 20 3695 4912
2
exaktglass.com
3
ABOUT EXAKT PAGES 5 - 6

• Superior corrosion resistance with
316 or 2205 duplex stainless steel
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 60mm
Height 54mm
Width 29mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a GC-JNR-75-P Mirror Polish
GC-JNR-75-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 100mm
Height 26mm
Width 25mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a GC-JNR-100-P Mirror Polish
GC-JNR-100-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 140mm
Height 26mm
Width 25mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a GC-JNR-140-P Mirror Polish
GC-JNR-140-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve

• Pre assembled kits with bushes and
washers
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Diameter 50mm
Length 30mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 AS/NZS 1170.1-2002
AS 1288-2006 Sect 7.2.3
NZS 3604:2011
SO-ASSEMBLY ADJ-5030-P
SO-ASSEMBLY ADJ-5030-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Diameter 38mm
Length 30mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 AS/NZS 1170.1-2002
AS 1288-2006 Sect 7.2.3
NZS 3604:2011
SO-ASSEMBLY ADJ-3830-P
SO-ASSEMBLY ADJ-3830-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Diameter 50mm
Length 30mm

• Fast on-site assembly
• No exposed tube cuts
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 75mm
Outer Dia. 38mm
Rail Slot Dia. 25mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B5010-SO-TAPER-P Mirror Polish
B5010-SO-TAPER-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 34mm
Height 16mm
Width 56mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B5010-END-P Mirror Polish
B5010-END-P Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 30mm
Height 37mm
Width 96mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B5010P-EXT80-P Mirror Polish
B5010P-EXT80-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
G
la
ss
 B
a
lu
st
ra
d
e
28
© Exakt Glass | Australia: +61 3 8400 4700 USA: +1 408 215 9396 UK: +44 20 3695 4912 | NZ: +64 9 801 0554 | www.exaktglass.com | Details correct as of 01/10/16
5
0
X
10
m
m
 R
a
il
S
ys
te
m
BALUSTRADE MODULAR WALL TIE OFFSET 80MM
BALUSTRADE MODULAR JOINER
BALUSTRADE MODULAR ADJUSTABLE UP
B5010P-EXT80
B5010P-HGT ADJ
B5010P-JNR
Specifications
• For use with 50x10mm handrail
• Manufactured by investment casting

• No weld rail connections
• Fast on-site assembly
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 30mm
Height 16mm
Width 136mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 ASNZ1288-2006 B5010P-EXT80-P Mirror Polish
B5010P-EXT80-S Brushed Satin
Plastic wrapping
Cardboard sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 104mm
Height 16mm
Width 56mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B5010P-HGT ADJ-P Mirror Polish
B5010P-HGT ADJ-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 122mm
Height 16mm
Width 56mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B5010-JNR-P Mirror Polish
B5010-JNR-P Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
50X10MM SYSTEM
50X10MM SYSTEM
50X10MM SYSTEM
G
la
ss B
a
lu
stra
d
e
29
© Exakt Glass | Australia: +61 3 8400 4700 USA: +1 408 215 9396 UK: +44 20 3695 4912 | NZ: +64 9 801 0554 | www.exaktglass.com | Details correct as of 01/10/16
5
0
X
10
m
m
 R
a
il S
yste
m
BALUSTRADE MODULAR WALL TIE OFFSET 80MM BALUSTRADE MODULAR WALL TIE
BALUSTRADE MODULAR JOINER
BALUSTRADE MODULAR ADJUSTABLE UP
B5010P-WALL
Specifications
• For use with 50x10mm handrail
• Manufactured by investment casting
• No weld rail connections
• Fast on-site assembly
• No exposed tube cuts
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 30mm
Height 37mm
Width 56mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B5010P-WALL-P Mirror Polish
B5010PWALL-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve

Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25RND-CRN ADJ-P
B25RND-CRN ADJ-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 30mm
Height 37mm
Width 96mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25RND-CRN-P
B25RND-CRN-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
G
la
ss
 B
a
lu
st
ra
d
e
32
© Exakt Glass | Australia: +61 3 8400 4700 USA: +1 408 215 9396 UK: +44 20 3695 4912 | NZ: +64 9 801 0554 | www.exaktglass.com | Details correct as of 01/10/16
2
5
m
m
 R
o
u
n
d
 R
a
il
S
ys
te
m
TOP MOUNT RAIL ADJUSTABLE UP/DOWN
TOP MOUNT RAIL JOINER
25MM ROUND SYSTEM
25MM ROUND SYSTEM
B25RND-HGT ADJ
B25RND-JNR
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation
• Available in mirror and brushed satin
finishes
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation
• Available in mirror and brushed satin
finishes
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25RND-JNR-P
B25RND-JNR-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25RND-ADJ HGT-P
B25RND-ADJ HGT-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base

Plastic wrapping
Cardboard sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25SQ-WALL-P
B25SQ-WALL-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25SQ-CRN ADJ-P
B25SQ-CRN ADJ-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
G
la
ss
 B
a
lu
st
ra
d
e
34
© Exakt Glass | Australia: +61 3 8400 4700 USA: +1 408 215 9396 UK: +44 20 3695 4912 | NZ: +64 9 801 0554 | www.exaktglass.com | Details correct as of 01/10/16
2
5
m
m
 R
o
u
n
d
 R
a
il
S
ys
te
m
TOP MOUNT RAIL END CAP
TOP MOUNT RAIL CORNER
TOP MOUNT RAIL SLOTTED END CAP
25X21MM SQUARE SYSTEM
25X21MM SQUARE SYSTEM
25X21MM SQUARE SYSTEM
B25SQ-END
B25SQ-CRN
B25SQ-END SLOT
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation
• Available in mirror and brushed satin
finishes
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation
• Available in mirror and brushed satin
finishes
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation
• Available in mirror and brushed satin
finishes
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25SQ-END-P
B25SQ-END-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25SQ-CRN-P
B25SQ-CRN-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25SQ-END SLOT-P
B25SQ-END SLOT-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
G
la
ss B
a
lu
stra
d
e
35
© Exakt Glass | Australia: +61 3 8400 4700 USA: +1 408 215 9396 UK: +44 20 3695 4912 | NZ: +64 9 801 0554 | www.exaktglass.com | Details correct as of 01/10/16
2
5
x2
1m
m
 S
q
u
a
re
 R
a
il S
yste
m
TOP MOUNT RAIL JOINER25X21MM SQUARE SYSTEM
B25SQ-JNR
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation
• Available in mirror and brushed satin
finishes
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A554 n/a B25SQ-JNR-P
B25SQ-JNR-S
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
TOP MOUNT RAIL ADJUSTABLE UP/DOWN25X21MM SQUARE SYSTEM
B25SQ-HGT ADJ
Specifications
• Manufactured by investment casting
• Modular no weld rail connection
• Fast on-site installation

Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 80mm
Diameter 43mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B42.4-CRN-P Mirror Polish
B42.4-CRN-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Diameter 90mm
Width 48mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B542.4-WALL-P Mirror Polish
B542.4-WALL-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
G
la
ss
 B
a
lu
st
ra
d
e
38
© Exakt Glass | Australia: +61 3 8400 4700 USA: +1 408 215 9396 UK: +44 20 3695 4912 | NZ: +64 9 801 0554 | www.exaktglass.com | Details correct as of 01/10/16
4
2
.4
m
m
 R
o
u
n
d
 R
a
il
S
ys
te
m
U–CHANNEL JOINER
U–CHANNEL RAIL END CAP
42.4MM ROUND SYSTEM
42.4MM ROUND SYSTEM
B42.4-JNR
B42.4-END
Specifications
• For use with 42.4mm slot rail
• Manufactured by investment casting
• No weld rail connections
• Fast on-site assembly
Specifications
• For use with 42.4mm slot rail
• Manufactured by investment casting
• No weld rail connections
• Fast on-site assembly
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
Length 67mm
Diameter 43mm
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B42.4-JNR-P Mirror Polish
B42.4-JNR-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve
Dimensions Materials Testing Order Codes Packaging
316 Stainless Steel to ASTM A890 n/a B42.4-END-P Mirror Polish
B42.4-END-S Brushed Satin
Inner plastic sleeve & cardboard box
Outer carton cardboard
Shipping crate plywood base
HD cardboard shipping sleeve